
 
 

Jefferson County Schools 
Bus #3029 PM Route 

 
Bus # Time In Stop 
3029 1:45 PM Jefferson County Schools Bus Barn 
3029 2:15 PM Jefferson County Turning Point School 
3029 2:30 PM Jefferson County K12 School 
3029 2:38 PM Branch Street & MLK 
3029 2:39 PM Marvin Street & King Street 
3029 2:40 PM Park Avenue & Clark Ave 
3029 2:42 PM 1425 East Clark Ave 
3029 2:44 PM Tung Street & 2nd Street 
3029 2:45 PM Lemon Street & 2nd Street 
3029 2:45 PM 860 2nd Street 
3029 2:46 PM South Railroad Street & 2nd Street 
3029 2:47 PM East Poplar Street & Railroad Street 
3029 2:52 PM Jefferson County Schools Bus Barn 

 
 
 

Bus Barn #: 850-347-7057 
 
 
 
 
  


